szAMB Spacecraft
High-Performance Glare Free
Industrial LED Linear Luminaire
UGR<19
Touch-dim
Osram TDC Driver
(Touch-Dim · Dali and Corridor Function)

2Internal 2.5mm  standard wiring with 5 poles terminal block, easy installation;
Use Osram driver which is adjustable with TDC(Touch-Dim. Dali and Corridor Function);
Multiple mounting options, Ceiling Mounted, Integrated Wirebracket/ Rail Bracket
Mounted/ Adjustable Bracket Mounted
Optional Protective Grille to protect the fixture from ball-collision for Sport Hall Application
5 years warranty time
Light Distribution Curve
Medium Narrow
4
Model No. Size
(mm)
Power CRI Input Voltage
Frequency
(HZ)
LED Q’tyBeam Angle
80W1500 >80 o90 50/60210MP5A-M-80W
MP5A-M-125W
65W1500 >80 o90 50/60140MP5A-M-65W
100W1500 >80 o90 50/60210MP5A-M-100W
125W1500 >80 o90 50/60210
(LM/W)
Lumen
(LM)
CCT Light Source
4000K
5000K
6000K
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
AC100-120V or
AC220-240V
80W1500 >80 o90 50/60210MP5A-M-80WTDC
MP5A-M-125WTDC
65W1500 >80 o90 50/60140MP5A-M-65WTDC
100W1500 >80 o90 50/60210MP5A-M-100WTDC
125W1500 >80 o90 50/60210
4000K
5000K
6000K
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
80W1500 >80 o60 50/60210MP5A-N-80W
MP5A-N-125W
65W1500 >80 o60 50/60140MP5A-N-65W
100W1500 >80 o60 50/60280MP5A-N-100W
125W1500 >80 o60 50/60280
4000K
5000K
6000K
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
80W1500 >80 o60 50/60MP5A-N-80WTDC
MP5A-N-125WTDC
65W1500 >80 o60 50/60MP5A-N-65WTDC
100W1500 >80 o60 50/60MP5A-N-100WTDC
125W1500 >80 o60 50/60
4000K
5000K
6000K